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DIVISION PRODUCT 
RANGE TEAM MEMBER DESIGNATION EMAIL DIRECT NO

Accident & Health
Personal Accident,
Prize Indemnity,
Kidnap & Ransom

Dave Honeyman Business Head DaveH@sha.co.za
011 731 3782

+27 82 335 6106

Dani Honeyman Underwriting Head Dani@sha.co.za
011 731 3825

+27 83 680 7791

Crystal Triegaardt Team Manager Crystal@sha.co.za
011 731 3694

+27 73 877 8733

Digital 
Distribution
(SME)

SME Liability,
PI & Cyber

Kishan Vanmali Business Head Kishan@sha.co.za
011 731 3684

+27 71 506 1858

Daniela Pizzi Manager: Digital 
Distribution Daniela@sha.co.za

011 731 3688

+27 83 225 1987

Financial Lines  
 
Corporate & Cyber, 
Commercial and 
Africa.

Crime & Civil 
Liability, 
Commercial Crime, 
Private Equity and 
D&O

Makolo Kalambaie Business Head Makolo@sha.co.za
011 731 3639

+27 82 468 5668

Roeann Lazarus
Underwriting Head:
Financial Lines 
(Commercial & Africa)

roeann@sha.co.za
011 731 3717

+27 72 698 8276

Tebogo Leshilo
Underwriting Head:
Financial Lines 
(Corporate)

Tebogo@sha.co.za
011 731 3615

+27 72 574 5713

Cyber and PI Tech Nikita Naicker Underwriter
(PI Tech & Cyber) Nikita@sha.co.za

011 731 3697

+27 72 393 5708

Liability Broadform,
Liability

Miguel Malaj Business Head Miguel@sha.co.za
011 731 3637

+27 60 841 1606

Thato Monaheng Liability 
Underwriter ThatoM@sha.co.za

011 731 3812  

+27 73 689 2743

Nkuli Xeketwana Liability 
Underwriter nkuli@sha.co.za

011 731 3757

+27 74 799 6314

Mbalenhle 
Thabethe

Liability 
Underwriter

mbalenhle@sha.
co.za

011 731 3757

+27 74 510 2290

Nicole Catterall Liability 
Underwriter nicole@sha.co.za

011 731 3705

+27 79 690 3887

Tlangelani 
Masango

Liability 
Underwriter

tlangelani@sha.
co.za

011 731 3614

+27 83 998 7246

Elno Japhta Liability 
Underwriter Elno@sha.co.za

011 731 3630

+27 68 541 9768

Lerato Thathe Liability 
Underwriter Lerato@sha.co.za

011 731 3686

+27 61 820 7014 

Africa Africa Malcolm 
Padayachee Business Head Malcolm@sha.

co.za
011 731 3613

+27 82 881 1081
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Motor
Motor Passenger
Liability, Spillage
& Cleanup

Mpho Chokwe Underwriting Head MphoC@sha.co.za
011 731 3736

+27 82 543 6519

LJ Meyer Senior Underwriter LJ@sha.co.za
011 731 3671

+27 83 573 4156 

Professional
Indemnity All Professions

Kishan Vanmali Business Head Kishan@sha.co.za
011 731 3684

+27 71 506 1858

Cynthia Mashiyane Team Manager Cynthia@sha.co.za
011 731 3815

+27 83 553 0789

Amanda Schoeman Senior Underwriter Amanda@sha.co.za
011 731 3802

+27 83 388 7814

Single Projects &
Construction

Project PI &
Liability

Malcolm 
Padayachee Business Head Malcolm@sha.

co.za
011 731 3613

+27 82 881 1081

Koketso Shabalala Underwriting Head Koketsos@sha.
co.za

011 731 3798

+27 78 654 7095

Claims

Accident & Health

Anton Meyer Business Head Anton@sha.co.za
011 731 3678

+27 82 770 8372

Smanga Mbatha Team Manager Smanga@sha.co.za
011 731 3638

+27 71 561 4209

Liability &
Professional

Anton Meyer Business Head Anton@sha.co.za
011 731 3678

+27 82 770 8372

Dasran Padayachee Team Manager dasran.padayachee@
sha.co.za

011 731 3729

+27 78 833 8376

Financial lines

Anton Meyer Business Head Anton@sha.co.za
011 731 3678

+27 82 770 8372

Pierre Lombard Team Manager PierreL@sha.co.za
011 731 3718

+27 82 366 2530

Colin Wiseman Team Manager Colin@sha.co.za
011 731 3809

+27 83 308 8206

Motor

Anton Meyer Business Head Anton@sha.co.za
011 731 3678

+27 82 770 8372

Susan Clark Team Manager Susan@sha.co.za
011 731 3689

+27 83 326 7222

Single Projects &
Construction

Anton Meyer Business Head Anton@sha.co.za
011 731 3678

+27 82 770 8372

Sandra Fourie Team Manager Sandra@sha.co.za
011 731 3690

+27 82 925 0354
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Sales

Kidnap & Ransom/ Prize 
Indemnity/ Personal 
Accident

Dani Honeyman Dani@sha.co.za
011 731 3825

+27 83 680 7791

Crystal Triegaardt Crystal@sha.co.za
011 731 3694

+27 73 877 8733

Crime, Civil Liability, D&O

Tebogo Leshilo Tebogo@sha.co.za
011 731 3615

+27 72 574 5713

Makolo Kalambaie Makolo@sha.co.za
011 731 3639

+27 82 468 5668

Cyber Nikita Naicker Nikita@sha.co.za
011 731 3697

+27 72 393 5708

Broadform Liability Miguel Malaj Miguel@sha.co.za
011 731 3637

+27 60 841 1606

Professional Indemnity

Kishan Vanmali Kishan@sha.co.za
011 731 3684

+27 71 506 1858

Cynthia Mashiyane Cynthia@sha.co.za
011 731 3815

+27 83 553 0789

Amanda Schoeman Amanda@sha.co.za
011 731 3802

+27 83 388 7814

Single Project & 
Construction Company  
(Pi & Liability)

Koketso Shabalala Koketsos@sha.co.za
011 731 3798

+27 78 654 7095

Africa Malcolm Padayachee Malcolm@sha.co.za
011 731 3613

+27 82 881 1081

Motor, Passenger Liability, 
Spillage & Cleanup

LJ Meyer LJ@sha.co.za
011 731 3671

+27 83 573 4156

Mpho Chokwe MphoC@sha.co.za
011 731 3689

+27 83 326 7222

SME & Digital Business

Yolanda Dulaze 
(Evolution Public Liability) Yolanda@sha.co.za

011 731 3701

+27 81 701 6913

Thirushen Govender 
(Evolution PI) Thirushen@sha.co.za

011 731 3759

+27 81 047 3359

Western Cape Philip Spies Philip@sha.co.za +27 82 954 7194


